SURREY COUNTY LEAGUE sponsored by FULLERS BREWERY

THIRD XI
www.scleague.co.uk
Club P w WD
1 Thames Ditton (3)
2 Old Paulines (-)
3 Effingham (5)
4 Old Grammarians (6)
5 Caterham (2)
6 Pyrford (11)
7 Southern Railway Kenley (-)
8 Chobham (12)
9 Frimley (8)
10 Valley End (10)
11 Olinda Vandals (7)
12 Merstham (16)
13 Worplesdon & Burpham (15)
14 Spencer IV (9)
15 Wallington (14)
16 Englefield Green (13)
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(Brackets denote Season 2002 Final League Position)

Results...

Effingham 20 pts
Effingham won by 3 wickets

Englefield Green 2 pts
Pyrford won by 7 wickets

Merstham 2 pts
Old Pauline won by 3 wickets

Old Grammarians 20 pts
Old Grammarians won by 3 wickets

Olinda Vandals 6 pts
Frimley won by 3 wickets

Southern Railway Kenley 20 pts
Southern Railway Kenley won by 4 wickets
Thames Ditton 20 pts
Thames Ditton won by 6 wickets

Valley End 2 pts

Winning Draw to Caterham

65/7

149

58

128/7

223

135/6

196/4

101/8
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46.5 overs

51overs

43.1 overs

36 overs

40 overs

NN-_2MNMNNMNMNNO 22000000

24th May 2003

NR  Bat Bowl  Match

0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
1 4 3
1 3 3
1 3 2
1 4 3
1 4 1
1 0 4
1 0 2
1 4 4
1 2 5
1 1 6
1 0 6
1 1 5
1 2 1

Spencer IV

Pyrford

Old Pauline

Worplesdon & Burpham
Frimley

Wallington

Chobham

Caterham

60
44
40
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
4

B

Points
60
44
40
33
32
31
31
29
28
26
12
11
11
10
10

7

2 pts
20 pts
20 pts
3 pts
20 pts
3 pts
5 pts

8 pts

64

152/3

60/7

126

22417

133

193/8

17417

32.2 overs

41 overs

41 overs

52 overs

48 overs
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