SURREY COUNTY LEAGUE sponsored by FULLERS BREWERY THIRD XI 24th May 2003

									•		
www.scleague.co.uk											
Club	Р	W	WD	LD	Т	L	NR	Bat	Bowl	Match	Points
1 Thames Ditton (3)	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	60	60
2 Old Paulines (-)	3	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	44	44
3 Effingham (5)	3	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	40	40
4 Old Grammarians (6)	3	1	1	0	0	0	1	4	3	26	33
5 Caterham (2)	3	1	1	0	0	0	1	3	3	26	32
6 Pyrford (11)	3	1	1	0	0	0	1	3	2	26	31
7 Southern Railway Kenley (-)	3	1	0	1	0	0	1	4	3	24	31
8 Chobham (12)	3	1	0	0	0	1	1	4	1	24	29
9 Frimley (8)	3	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	4	24	28
10 Valley End (10)	3	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	2	24	26
11 Olinda Vandals (7)	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	4	4	4	12
12 Merstham (16)	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	2	5	4	11
13 Worplesdon & Burpham (15)	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	6	4	11
14 Spencer IV (9)	3	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	6	4	10
15 Wallington (14)	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	5	4	10
16 Englefield Green (13)	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	2	1	4	7

(Brackets denote Season 2002 Final League Position)

Results...

Effingham	20 pts	65/7		Spencer IV	2 pts	64					
Effingham won by 3 wickets											
Englefield Green	2 pts	149	46.5 overs	Pyrford	20 pts	152/3	32.2 overs				
Pyrford won by 7 wickets											
Merstham	2 pts	58		Old Pauline	20 pts	60/7					
Old Pauline won by 3 wickets											
Old Grammarians	20 pts	128/7		Worplesdon & Burpham	3 pts	126					
Old Grammarians won by 3 wickets											
Olinda Vandals	6 pts	223	51overs	Frimley	20 pts	224/7	41 overs				
Frimley won by 3 wickets											
Southern Railway Kenley	20 pts	135/6	43.1 overs	Wallington	3 pts	133	41 overs				
Southern Railway Kenley won by 4 wickets											
Thames Ditton	20 pts	196/4	36 overs	Chobham	5 pts	193/8	52 overs				
Thames Ditton won by 6 wickets											
Valley End	2 pts	101/8	40 overs	Caterham	8 pts	174/7	48 overs				
Winning Draw to Caterham											